
~ February 2013 ~ 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     1  
 

2  
Itchen Valley Lacemakers (UK) 
Lost Art Lacers Lace Day (US) 
V Xuntanza de Labores Artesanais 
de a Coruña (ES) 

3  
Lost Art Lacers Lace Day (US) 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
Clockeaters Craft and Lace Day (UK) 
Birmingham Millenium Lacemakers 
(UK) 
Pastures Lacemakers (UK) 
White Rose Guild Meeting (UK) 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
Auction: Kerry Taylor – Vintage 
Fashion & Textiles (UK) 
 

13  
 

14  
l'Aiguille en Fête (FR) 

15  
7th Annual Winter Lace Conference 
(US) 
l'Aiguille en Fête (FR) 

16  
7th Annual Winter Lace Conference 
(US) 
Fenny Fiddlers Lace Day (UK) 
Suffolk Lacemakers’ Lace Day (UK) 
Horncastle Lace Day (UK) 
Wickham Market Lace Day (UK) 
l'Aiguille en Fête (FR) 

17  
7th Annual Winter Lace Conference 
(US) 
l'Aiguille en Fête (FR) 
Patronala Feast of Sta. Eulalia in 
Barcelona (ES) 
5a Concentracio de Boixeteres, 
Meliana Valencia (ES) 

18  
7th Annual Winter Lace Conference 
(US) 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
4ème Salon Tissus et Lin en Pays 
d'Aude (FR) 

23  
Ware Lacemaker’s Lace Day (UK) 
Lincolnshire Lacemakers (UK) 
Wolverhampton Lacemakers (UK) 
Horbury Bridge Group Mtg (UK) 
Thame Lace and Craft Day (UK) 
4ème Salon Tissus et Lin en Pays 
d'Aude (FR) 

24  
4ème Salon Tissus et Lin en Pays 
d'Aude (FR) 
V Encuentro de Encajeras de Bolillo 
Huércal-Overa (ES) 
V Encuentro de Bolillo El Ejido (ES) 
III Encuentro de Bolillos Moraleja de 
Enmedio, Madrid (ES) 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
3a Edição Papo Artesanal - São 
Paulo (BR) 

28  
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